
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso : 

TORDESILLAS

6

B1808

08:00

332857,54

28/04/18
Fondo

555492

2

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 60

Hora de Suelta:

4596435,00

30
60

FEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ANDALUZA

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio ClubO/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist
Esp 17-197589 12:07:47 2 5587461 S.GADORTANDEN RADU- YIYI1/1 D B1 0,0298486,8044 1.000,00

Esp 17-197158 12:34:23 2 5593792 S.GADORMARIA MATEI  ALEXANDRA1/1 D B1 0,0596476,3164 978,46

Esp 17-198684 15:44:28 2 5563083 S.GADORPEREZ SABIO  MIGUEL1/1 D B1 0,0899407,7102 837,52

Esp 17-227392 15:47:50 2 5554924 ANDARAXCOBOS RODRIGUEZ  MIGUEL A.1/1 D B1 0,1200406,1109 834,24
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